
Portsmouth Recreation 2018-19 

Girls League - Grades 1-2 

Tuesday, November 6 
No practices/games: Election day in gym 

Wednesday, January 2 
4:15PM Court A - Liberty vs Sun 
4:15PM Court B - Dream vs Mystics 

Wednesday, November 7: Practices 
4:15PM Court A - Dream practice, Sun practice 
4:15PM Court B - Liberty practice, Mystics practice 

Tuesday, January 8: Picture Day! 
6:00PM Court A - Mystics vs Liberty 
6:00PM Court B - Dream vs Sun 

Tuesday, November 13: Games Begin! 
6:00PM Court A - Sun vs Dream 
6:00PM Court B - Liberty vs Mystics 

Tuesday, January 15 
4:15PM Court A - Mystics vs Sun 
4:15PM Court B - Dream vs Liberty 

Tuesday, November 20 
No Games: Thanksgiving Break 

Tuesday, January 22 
6:00PM Court A - Mystics vs Dream 
6:00PM Court B - Liberty vs Sun 

Tuesday, November 27 
4:15PM Court A - Dream vs Liberty 
4:15PM Court B - Sun vs Mystics 

Tuesday, January 29 
4:15PM Court A - Mystics vs Liberty 
4:15PM Court B - Dream vs Sun 

Tuesday, December 4 
6:00PM Court A - Sun vs Liberty 
6:00PM Court B - Dream vs Mystics 

 

Tuesday, December 11 
4:15PM Court A - Dream vs Sun 
4:15PM Court B - Liberty vs Mystics 

Tuesday, December 18 
6:00PM Court A - Sun vs Mystics 
6:00PM Court B - Dream vs Liberty 

Tuesday, December 25 
No Games: Holiday Break 

 

PLEASE NOTE 

First Day is on Wednesday, November 7 

No Games on November 20 & December 25 

Picture Day is scheduled for Tuesday, Jan. 8 

All games are played at the Connie Bean Center 

Games times will alternate weekly  

4:15PM and 6:00PM 

For Up-to-Date 

Cancellations - News - Notes 

Follow us on Twitter: 

@PortsmouthRec 

Or Go to our newly improved website: 

Cityofportsmouth.com/recreation 


